AUBURN UNIVERSITY - ARE 5.0 Pass Rates

Division

Construction & Evaluation
Practice Management
Programming & Analysis

Project Development &
Documentation

Project Management

Project Planning & Design

2020

81%

54%

58%

69%

74%

60%

2021

74%

58%

63%

45%

63%

45%

2022

68%

56%

64%

72%

65%

59%

2023

64%

56%

64%

52%

78%

55%

2024

67%

52%

72%

48%

61%

50%



